2. Hondricher Abend OL / Grimmialp - Wurzi-Senggi

Fr. 14.08.2020
Rangliste

mittel leicht (9)
Rang 1. Laufer/in
1 Miro Wagner
2 Adrian Bitterli
3 Markus Kiener
4 Tanja Solva
5 Tabea Steiner
6 Marilie Schwarz
7 Rafael Sélva
8 Johanna Gote
9 Peter Gote

2.6 km 100 Hm 13P

Jg
10
61
42
08
01

12
09
75

2. Laufer/in
Regi Wagner

Helmuth Soélva
Annalena Gote

Verein / Wohnort
OLG Thun

OLG Thun

OLG Thun

SC Meran ()
OLG Hondrich
Erlenbach

SC Meran ()
OLG Hondrich
OLG Hondrich

Zeit
28:16
33:29
34:06
37:11
39:45
46:16
49:24
56:13

1:07:11

Diff.
0:00
+5:13
+5:50
+8:55
+11:29
+18:00
+21:08
+27:57
+38:55



